Z80-K450.02 S5

Pneumatic Taper Change

HF-Spindle for high-speed milling, -grinding,
-drilling, -engraving

Technical Description

Ceramic hybrid ball bearing (pieces)

Lifetime lubricated

Rated power $1-100%
S6-60%
Pmax./ 5s

Voltage

Current S$1-100%
S6-60%
Pmax./ 5s

Frequency

Motor poles (pairs)
Rated rotation speed
Speed monitoring
Motor protection
Motor

Housing diameter
Cooling system
Sealing air

Taper cleaning

Tool change
Clamping system
Clamping range up to
Clockwise rotation
Coupler plug

Weight

Inner taper run out

Jager &

High Performance Spindles

2
maintenance free

1.8 KW
2 KW
2.1 KW

211V

75A
87A
89A

1667 Hz

2

50000 min-'
Transmitter
PTC

AC Motor
80 mm
liquid cooled
yes

yes
pneumatic
WK 19

8 mm

yes

9 pin metal
5.3 kg

<lp

Siemensstralle 8
D-61239 Ober-Morlen

Example of Design
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Phone +49 6002 9123-0
Fax +49 6002 9123-40

info@alfredjaeger.de
www.alfredjaeger.de
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